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Community Center
BCYF Blackstone*
BCYF Charlestown*
BCYF Clougherty Pool*
BCYF Condon*

BCYF Curley

BCYF Curtis Hall*
BCYF Draper Pool*
BCYF Flaherty Pool*
BCYF Gallivan

BCYF Golden Age
BCYF Grove Hall
BCYF Hennigan*
BCYF Holland*

BCYF Hyde Park
BCYF Jackson/Mann
BCYF Leahy/Holloran*
BCYF Madison Park*
BCYF Marshall

BCYF Mason Pool*

BCYF Mattahunt*
BCYF Menino

BCYF Mildred Avenue*
BCYF Mirabella Pool*
BCYF Nazzaro

BCYF Ohrenberger
BCYF Paris Street
BCYF Paris Street Pool*
BCYF Perkins*

BCYF Pino

BCYF Quincy*

BCYF Roche

BCYF Roslindale
BCYF Shelbume
BCYF Tobin

BCYF Tynan

BCYF Vine Street

*swimming pool

BCYF Community Centers and Pools

Neighborhood Phone”

South End
Charlestown
Charlestown
South Boston
South Boston
Jamaica Plain
West Roxbury
Roslindale
Mattapan
Charlestown
Dorchester
Jamaica Plain
Dorchester
Hyde Park
Allston
Dorchester
Roxbury
Dorchester

Roxbury

Mattapan
Roslindale
Mattapan
North End
North End
West Roxbury
East Boston
East Boston
Dorchester
East Boston
Chinatown
West Roxbury
Roslindale
Roxbury
Mission Hill
South Boston
Roxbury

635-5162
635-5169
635-5173
635-5100
635-5104
635-5195
635-5021
635-5181
635-5252
635-5175
635-1484
635-5198
635-5144
635-5178
635-5153
635-5150
635-5206
635-5141

635-5241

635-5159
635-5256
635-1328
635-1276
635-5166
635-5183
635-5125
635-1410
635-5146
635-5120
635-5129
635-5066
635-5185
635-5213
635-5216
635-5110
635-1285

Email
BlackstoneCC@boston.gov
CharlestownCC@boston.gov
CloughertyPoolCC@boston.gov
CondonCC@boston.gov
CurleyCC@boston.gov
CurtisHall CC@boston.gov
DraperPoolCC@boston.gov
FlahertyPool CC@boston.gov
GallivanCC@boston.gov
GoldenAgeCC@boston.gov
GroveHallCC@boston.gov
HenniganCC@boston.gov
HollandCC@boston.gov
HydeParkCC@boston.gov
JacksonMannCC@boston.gov
LeahyHolloranCC@boston.gov
MadisonParkCC@boston.gov
MarshallCC@boston.gov

MasonPoolCC@boston.gov

MattahuntCC@boston.gov
MeninoCC@boston.gov
MildredAvenueCC@boston.gov
MirabellaPoolCC@boston.gov
NazzaroCC@boston.gov
OhrenbergerCC@boston.gov
ParisStreetCC@boston.gov
ParisStreetCC@boston.gov
PerkinsCC@boston.gov
PinoCC@boston.gov
QuincyCC@boston.gov
RocheCC@boston.gov
RoslindaleCC@boston.gov
ShelbumeCC@boston.gov
TobinCC@boston.gov
TynanCC@boston.gov
VineStreetCC@boston.gov

Aall area codes are 617

Summer Hours of Operation
M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
Summer: M-Su 8am-7pm

M-F 8am-9pm

M-Sa 6:30am-9pm; Su 9am-5pm
M-Sa 6:30am-9pm; Su 9am-5pm
M-F 6am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-F 5:30am-9pm; Sa 7am-3pm
M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-F 9am-5pm

M-F 10am-6pm

M-F 8am-9pm

M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-Sa 6:30am-9pm; Su 9am-5pm
M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
Tu-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-F 11am-7pm

Tu, F 12-8pm; W, Th 10am-6pm;
Sa 9am-5pm

M-F 8am-9pm

M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
Summer: M-Su 8am-7pm

M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-Sa 6:30am-9pm; Su 9am-5pm
M-F 6:30am-8:30pm;

M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-Sa 6:30am-9pm; Su 9am-5pm
M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
M-F 8am-9pm

Closed for renovations.
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BCYF Community Center Phone Email Administrative Coordinator Address Summer Hours of Operation § g
BCYF Blackstone 635-5162  BlackstoneCC@boston.gov Keith Houston 50 W. Brookline St. Boston 02118 M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm o e o o o . e o o o
BCYF Charlestown 635-5169 CharlestownCC@boston.gov Bob McGann 255 Medford St. Charlestown 02129 M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm o o o o o
BCYF Clougherty Pool  635-5173 CloughertyPoolCC@boston.gov. Bob McGann 331 Bunker Hill St. Charlestown 02129 M-Su 8am-7pm outdoor
BCYF Condon 635-5100 CondonCC@boston.gov Joseph Curran 200 D St. So. Boston 02127 M-F 8am-9pm Lo o . o .
BCYF Curley 635-5104  CurleyCC@boston.gov Dan Monahan (Acting) 1663 Columbia Rd. So. Boston 02127 M-Sa 6:30am-9pm; Su 9am-5pm . {'e‘e" . beach . .
BCYF Curtis Hall 635-5195  CurtisHallCC@boston.gov Noel Torres 20 South St. Jamaica Plain 02130 M-Sa 6:30am-9pm; Su 9am-5pm @ o o o o o . o o o oH
BCYF Draper Pool 635-5021  DraperPoolCC@boston.gov /:;Slt,i\f;zg':frez' 5279 Washington St. W. Roxbury 02132 M-F 6am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
BCYF Flaherty Pool ~ 635-5181  FlahertyPoolCC@boston.gov ';SJ';:\:;’;?S 160 Florence St. Roslindale 02131 M-F 5:30am-9pm: Sa 7am-3pm
BCYF Gallivan 635-5252  GallivanCC@boston.gov Jose Rodriguez 61 Woodruff Way Mattapan 02126 M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
BCYF Golden Age 635-5175 GoldenAgeCC@boston.gov Beverly Gibbons 382 Main St. Charlestown 02129 M-F 9am-5pm
BCYF Grove Hall 635-1484  GroveHallCC@boston.gov Aidee Pomales 51 Geneva Ave. Dorchester 02121 M-F 10am-6pm .
BCYF Hennigan 635-5198  HenniganCC@boston.gov Martha Salamanca 200 Heath St. Jamaica Plain 02130 M-F 8am-9pm ]
BCYF Holland 635-5144  HollandCC@boston.gov Gloria Moon 85 Olney St. Dorchester 02121 M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm ]
BCYF Hyde Park 635-5178 HydeParkCC@boston.gov Robert Hickey 1179 River St. Hyde Park, 02136 M-Sa 6:30am-9pm; Su 9am-5pm ° o
BCYF Jackson/Mann 635-5153  JacksonMannCC@boston.gov  Rosie Hanlon 500 Cambridge St. Allston 02134 M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm ° o
BCYF Leahy/Holloran 635-5150 LeahyHolloranCC@boston.gov  Jill LaMonica 1 Worrell St. Dorchester 02122 M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm .
BCYF Madison Park  635-5206 MadisonParkCC@boston.gov Sr::rgi“gu::rzgor 55 Malcolm X Bivd. Roxbury 02119 Tu-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
BCYF Marshall 635-5141 MarshallCC@boston.gov Vacant 35 Westville St, Dorchester 02124 M-F 11am-7pm
BCYF Mason Pool 635-5241  MasonPoolCC@boston.gov Ef;'M'\:ggee’r‘c"' 159 Norfolk Ave. Roxbury 02119 ;:';a:_;‘:;"; W, Th 10am-Gpm;
BCYF Mattahunt 635-5159  MattahuntCC@boston.gov Eg;‘f:; ';‘fg::or 100 Hebron St. Mattapan 02126 M-F 8am-9pm o
BCYF Menino 635-5256 MeninoCC@boston.gov Cynthia Johnson 125 Brookway Rd. Roslindale 02131 M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm ]
BCYF Mildred 635-1328 MildredAvenueCC@boston.gov  Jeff Jackson 5 Mildred Ave. Mattapan 02126 M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm e H
BCYF Mirabella Pool ~ 635-1276  MirabellaPoolCC@boston.gov  Carl Ameno 475 Commercial St. Boston 02113 M-F 11am-8pm;
Sa & Su 10:30am-8pm
BCYF Nazzaro 635-5166 NazzaroCC@boston.gov Carl Ameno 30 North Bennet St. Boston 02113 M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm ]
BCYF Ohrenberger 635-5183  OhrenbergerCC@boston.gov Patty Kennedy 175 W. Boundary Rd. W. Roxbury 02132 M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm o
BCYF Paris St. 635-5125  ParisStreetCC@boston.gov Nicole DaSilva 112 Paris St. E. Boston 02128 M-Sa 6:30am-9pm; Su 9am-5pm o oy
BCYF Paris St. Pool ~ 635-1410  ParisStreetCC@boston gov ':;‘lj‘;:a';:gh:"' 113 Paris St. E. Boston 02128 Z;FQZ:?:;;&?’OP’";
BCYF Perkins 635-5146  PerkinsCC@boston.gov Troy Smith 155 Talbot Ave. Dorchester 02124 M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm o oy
BCYF Pino 635-5120 PinoCC@boston.gov Joe Weddleton 86 Boardman St. E. Boston 02128 M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
BCYF Quincy 635-5129  QuincyCC@boston.gov Helen Wong 885 Washington St. Boston 02111 M-F 8am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm .
BCYF Roche 635-5066 RocheCC@boston.gov Lauren Hurley 1716 Centre St. W. Roxbury 02132 M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm
BCYF Roslindale 635-5185 RoslindaleCC@boston.gov Ann Siegel 6 Cummins Hwy. Roslindale 02131 M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm ® H
BCYF Shelburne 635-5213  ShelbumneCC@boston.gov Diane Galloway 2730 Washington St. Roxbury 02119 M-Sa 6:30am-9pm; Su 9am-5pm ® H
BCYF Tobin 635-5216  TobinCC@boston.gov John Jackson 1481 Tremont St. Boston 02120 M-F 6:30am-9pm; Sa 9am-5pm °
BCYF Tynan 635-5110 TynanCC@boston.gov John Lydon 650 East Fourth St. So. Boston 02127 M-F 8am-9pm °
BCYF Vine St. 635-1285  VineStreetCC@boston.gov David Hinton 339 Dudley St. Roxbury 02118 Closed for renovations. ° o

H=HiSET Testing Location

O=Coming Soon
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Open the inside cover for the BCYF Quick Reference Guide
and see at a glance all that BCYF community centers offer!

While care has been taken to ensure that information contained in this guide
is true and correct at the time of publication, changes in circumstances after
the time of publication may impact on the accuracy of this information.

Boston.gov/IBCYF @BCYFCenters



BCYF Guia del Verano 2018

Esta guia contiene docenas de programas basados en el vecindario y en toda la ciudad
para los bostonianos de todas las edades y tiene la intencién de darle una idea general de
lo que ofrecemos durante los meses estivales del afio. Siempre estamos afiadiendo nuevos
programas y eventos especiales a fin de comprobar nuestra pagina web con regularidad y
siga con nosotros en Facebook para obtener informacion actualizada. Toda nuestra
programacion esta disefiado dentro de nuestras ACES marco de programacion de las Artes,
Comunidad y Participacion Ciudadana, Educacion y Deportes y Fitness y nuestros
programas para la juventud cumplir al menos uno de los seis resultados positivos de
desarrollo que los jovenes necesitan para tener éxito y prosperar. Trabajamos duro para
asegurarnos de que nuestras 36 instalaciones mejorar nuestras oportunidades de
programacion con piscinas, gimnasios, centros de computo actualizados, espacios para
adolescentes, paredes de roca, gimnasios, centros de ancianos y mucho mas. Compruebe
los detalles del programa con el centro o pongase en contacto en la lista. Debido a los
plazos de impresion de los primeros, a veces las cosas pueden cambiar!

Guia Verao BCYF 2018

Este Guia contém dezenas de programas de vizinhanga baseados em toda a cidade e para
Bostonians de todas as idades e destina-se para lhe dar uma idéia geral do que
oferecemos durante os meses de verdo do ano. Estamos sempre adicionando novos
programas e eventos especiais de modo a verificar regularmente o nosso site e siga-nos no
Facebook para obter informagdes atualizadas. Toda a nossa programagao foi concebida
dentro de nossas ACES Programacgédo Framework de Artes, Comunidade e Compromisso
Civico, Educacgao e Esportes & Fitness e nossos programas de jovens reunira pelo menos
um dos nossos seis resultados positivos do desenvolvimento que a juventude precisa para
ter sucesso e prosperar. Trabalhamos duro para garantir que os nossos 36 instalagdes
aumentar as oportunidades de nossos programagao com piscinas, ginasios, centros de
informatica atualizados, espagos de adolescentes, paredes rochosas, ginasios, centros de
idosos e muito mais. Verifique os detalhes do seu programa com o centro ou entre em
contato listado. Devido aos prazos de impresséo iniciais, as vezes as coisas podem mudar!

BCYF Ete Gid 2018

Gid sa a gen plizyé douzén pwogram ki baze sou katye ak vil la pou Bostonians ki gen tout
laj ak fet ba w yon ide jeneral de sa nou ofri pandan mwa yo ki ete nan ane an. Nou toujou
ajoute nouvo pwogram ak evenman espesyal pou tcheke sit enténét nou an regilyéman epi
pou yo swiv nou sou Facebook pou enfomasyon ki ajou. Tout pwogram nou an ap fét nan
kad a nou pwogramasyon chapant nan Kominote Atizay, ak Angajman sivik, Edikasyon ak
Espo ak FOm ak pwogram pou jen nou rankontre omwen youn nan rezilta sis nou pozitif
nan devlopman ki jen yo bezwen reyisi epi mache byen. Nou travay di yo asire ke
enstalasyon 36 nou amelyore opotinite pwogram nou an ak pisin gymnastic, mete ajou sant
odinaté, espas jén timoun, mi woch, sant Fom, sant granmoun aje ak plis ankd. Double
tcheke detay pwogram ou an ak sant lan oswa kontakte nan lis la. Akoz dat limit enprime
byen bong, pafwa bagay yo ka chanje!
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Dear Friends:

| am pleased to present the 2018 Boston Centers for
Youth & Families Summer Guide. Summer is a great
time to be in Boston and there is so much to do at BCYF
community centers.

Our centers are welcoming and accessible to all and
inside this brochure you will find a wealth of programming
options including summer day camps, neighborhood block
parties, youth summer jobs, swimming lessons, fitness
classes, computer instruction and much more.

In addition, | urge you to find out about other programs

and activities in the City of Boston this summer by visiting
Boston.Gov.

| am looking forward to summer, and seeing you and your
family as | travel the City.

Sincerely,
N

Martin J. Walsh

Mayor of Boston

Boston.gov/IBCYF @BCYFCenters 5



BCYF Division of Youth Engagement &

Employment

1483 Tremont Street, Mission Hill
617-635-4202-youthline@boston.gov
youth.boston.gov

MBTA Youth Pass

Youth can enroll in the MBTA Youth Pass Program at the BCYF Administrative Office,1483
Tremont Street, Mission Hill. The Youth Pass Program is a partnership between the City of
Boston and the MBTA to provide reduced fares to eligible youth ages 12-25. Learn more by
visiting boston.gov/mbta-youth-pass

Mayor's Youth Council

The Mayor's Youth Council members are teens in 9th through 12th grade from all
neighborhoods in Boston who take an active role in advising Mayor Walsh and others on
youth-related issues and concerns. Look for the MYC application in March on our website
youth.boston.gov

SuccessLink Youth Employment Program

July 9-August 17 Registration ends March 30, 2018
Boston youth ages 15-18 can register online at youth.boston.gov to be eligible for a summer
job from February through March. Once registered, youth will be selected to work at nearly
200 community-based organizations in a wide-range of positions from camp counselors to
community organizers, and artists to urban farmers. Each meaningful job experience
provides youth with the opportunity to learn from field experts while discovering new skills
and a better understanding of the workforce they will encounter in the future. Youth
employees also complete work readiness trainings including resume writing, effective
communication, and interview skills, among others.

Youth Lead the Change: Participatory Budgeting

Ongoing - Vote in May!

boston.gov/youth-lead-change

The Youth Lead the Change initiative allows Boston's young people to decide how to spend
$1 million of the city's capital budget. In May, youth ages 12-25 vote on which projects they
want to be funded at polling locations across the city. Only those projects voted on by youth
will be funded and implemented in the coming months.

6 Boston Centers for Youth & Families



BCYF Citywide Summer Programs

Adventure Girls

July 23-August 16 Monday-Thursday, time TBD
Ages: 9-12 Location: BCYF Blackstone Community Center, South End
Adventure Girls engages girls in four weeks of outdoor adventure and leadership. Each
week will begin with workshops discussing self-esteem, healthy relationships, nutrition, and
fitness, and end with an epic adventure in and around the Boston area. Adventures include

hiking, rock climbing, rowing and more! For more information, see our website or call 617-
635-4920x2155.

Camp Joy

July 16-August 10 Monday-Friday, 8am-2pm
Ages: 3-22 Fee: First child, $250, additional sibling(s) $75 each.
Licensed camp. Agency Fee: $300

Camp Joy is for Boston residents ages 3 to 22 with disabilities and their siblings. This four-
week summer camp provides structured, daily opportunities for participants to make new
friends, have fun, learn and grow during the summer months. Located at BCYF Jackson-
Mann, Madison Park and Ohrenberger Community Centers. For more information, see our
website or call 617-635-4920x2402.

Girls Leadership Corps (GLC)

July-August

The GLC engages girls as peer leaders to develop and support gender-focused
programming at our centers, lead community service initiatives, and work with their peers
representing all of Boston’s neighborhoods. Summer activities are geared towards girls ages
12-14, including workshops, and Girls Nights for all ages at various locations. Anticipated
Girls Nights include New England Aquarium, Franklin Park Zoo, Boston Bowl, Sky Zone
(NEW), Codzilla (NEW), JP Licks Ice Cream Social, Rock Climbing & BBQ, Lip Sync Battle
& BBQ, Beauties & the Beach, Chez Vous, Paint Night. For more information, see our
website or call 617-635-4920x2314.

BCYF Neighborhood Block Parties

July-August Thursdays, 5-7pm
BCYF and our partners bring neighborhood fun to your block including music, games, hands
-on activities, valuable programming information and a cookout.

Dates and locations: BCYF Blackstone Community Center, South End, August 9; BCYF
Condon Community Center, South Boston, July 19; BCYF Hennigan Community Center,
Jamaica Plain, July 26 and BCYF Menino Community Center, Roslindale, August 23.

More to Come!

There are always special events, new programs,
and fun activities being added to our offerings.
Check our website for updates!
Boston.gov/BCYF

Boston.gov/IBCYF @BCYFCenters 7



Snap Shot Teen Photography Program

July-August

Snap Shot introduces teens ages 16-18 to all aspects of photography. Led by a professional
photographer, the program includes visits to art galleries and museums, “photo safaris”
around Boston and gives the teens the opportunity to serve as “staff photographers” for
many BCYF programs and events across the City. The teen photographers’ work will be
used in BCYF publications and exhibited at the end of the summer. Participants are paid by
John Hancock’s MLK Summer Scholars Program and attend a workshop every other Friday.
Look for the application online in April. For more information, please call 617-635-
4920x2209.

BCYF Summer Fun Stops

July 9-August 17 Monday-Friday, 12-5pm
Ages: 8-14

These free drop-in programs provide structured games, sport activities and arts projects for
up to 50 children per location. Offered at several locations, Fun Stops are an affordable,
flexible option for parents who are looking for a summer activity for their child for a couple
hours a day. Some locations provide lunch; other sites may require children to bring their
own lunch. Please confirm with staff in advance. Locations are: BCYF Blackstone
Community Center, South End; BCYF Leahy-Holloran Community Center at McMorrow
Field, Dorchester; BCYF Mildred Avenue Community Center, Mattapan; BCYF Nazzaro
Community Center at Puopolo Park, North End and BCYF Paris Street Community Center
at Paris Street Park. Check our website for updates.

SuperTeens Program

July-August

Youth ages 13 and 14 are at that “in between” age where they are too old for traditional
summer camps Yyet too young to work. To serve this population, we designed this pre-
employment program to provide participants with weekly leadership development
workshops, hands-on experience working in BCYF community centers, and field trips to
Boston’s arts and enrichment institutions. The teens receive a stipend upon completion of
the program. Summer 2018 location are: BCYF Blackstone, BCYF Charlestown, BCYF
Condon, BCYF Curtis Hall, BCYF Flaherty Pool, BCYF Gallivan, BCYF Hennigan, BCYF
Holland, BCYF Hyde Park, BCYF Jackson Mann, BCYF Madison Park, BCYF Marshall,
BCYF Mattahunt, BCYF Menino, BCYF Ohrenberger, BCYF Paris Street, BCYF Perkins,
BCYF Pino, BCYF Quincy, BCYF Roslindale, BCYF Shelburne, BCYF Tobin, and BCYF
Vine Street (at BCYF Madison Park). Look for the application online in April. For more
information please visit our website or call 617-635-4920x2401.

Connect with us online!

Stay in touch with us to learn about upcoming programs,

exciting events and other BCYF opportunities in your
community and throughout Boston.

Boston.gov/BCYF @BCYFcenters
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Allston/ Brighlon

BCYF Jackson-Mann Community Center

500 Cambridge Street, Allston 617-635-5153
boston.gov/bcyf-jackson-mann JacksonMannCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Rosie Hanlon Program Supervisor: John Vitale
Bitty Ball

June 30-August 25 Sat, 10am-12pm
Ages: 5-10 Fee: Membership

Drop-in basketball skills including game strategy, drills and rules of the game.

BCYF Jackson-Mann Open Gym

Ongoing Tue & Thu, 7-9pm (subject to availability)
Ages: 14+ Fee: Membership
BCYF Jackson-Mann Preschool Program

July 2-August 24 Mon-Fri, 8am-6pm
Ages: 2.9-5 Fee: $250/week

EEC Licensed, childcare vouchers accepted

BCYF Jackson-Mann School Age Summer Program

July 16-August 10 Mon-Fri, 8am-6pm
Ages: 5-12 (special needs up to age 16) Fee: $210/week
EEC Licensed. Income-eligible slots available. Vouchers accepted.

Camp Joy

July 16-August 10 Mon-Fri, 8am-2pm
Ages: 3-22 Fee: First child, $250, additional sibling(s) $75 each.
Licensed camp. Agency Fee: $300

Camp Joy is for Boston residents ages 3 to 22 with disabilities and their siblings. This four-
week summer camp provides structured, daily opportunities for participants to make new
friends, have fun, learn and grow during the summer months. Located at BCYF Jackson-
Mann, Madison Park and Ohrenberger Community Centers. For more information, see our
website or call 617-635-4920x2402.

Soccer League

May 18-August 24 Thu-Fri, 6-9pm, Sat, 1-4pm
Ages: 5-15 Fee: $30/season
Soccer skills including game strategy, drills and rules of the game.

Boston.gov/IBCYF @BCYFCenters



Charleslown

BCYF Charlestown Community Center

255 Medford Street, Charlestown 617-635-5170
boston.gov/beyf-charlestown CharlestownCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Bob McGann Program Supervisor: MaryAnn Wrenn

Summer Sports Program

July 9-August 24 Mon-Fri, 9am-5pm
Ages: 6-12 Fee: $125/week
Licensed camp

Week-long sports clinics include instruction in soccer, lacrosse, football, cheerleading, rugby
and tennis.

Swimming Lessons

July 10-August 16 Mon & Wed or Tue & Thu 9-11am
Ages 4 and older Fee: $60 for 6 weeks
Beginner and Advanced Beginner level swim lessons. Classes meet 2 times per week for 6
weeks.

BCYF Clougherty Pool

Bunker Hill Street, Charlestown 617-635-5174
boston.gov/beyf-clougherty CloughertyPoolCC@boston.gov
Contact: Bob McGann, 617-635-5169

Outdoor pool open Mon-Fri, 9am-8pm, Sat & Sun, 10am-7pm.

Programs include
Recreational Swim, Adult Laps. For dates and times, please check our website.

BCYF Golden Age Senior Center

382 Main Street, Charlestown 617-635-5175
boston.gov/bcyf-golden-age GoldenAgeCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Beverly Gibbons Additional Contact: Doreen Johnson

Senior Programs

Ongoing for ages 55+ Free membership
Program calendars available monthly at the center, or on our website.

10 Boston Centers for Youth & Families



Chinalowrn

BCYF Quincy Community Center

885 Washington Street, Chinatown 617-635-5129
boston.gov/beyf-quincy QuincyCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Helen Y. Wong x1086  Program Supervisor: Stephen Lampron

Oak Street Youth Center

July 2-August 24 Mon-Fri, 10am-5pm
Ages: 13-18 Fee: TBD
The Youth Center provides youth leadership, skill-building clubs, counseling, educational
workshops, family support services and an academic component with classes, tutoring and
homework support. Morning ESL for Chinese youth and afternoon enrichment activities and
field trips are offered in the summer.

Recreation and Fithess Program

July 2-August 24 Mon-Sat, Times vary
Ages: 5 and older Fee: Membership
The Recreation and Fitness Program provides physical education, swim team, sports
leagues, fitness classes, strength training in a gym, exercise room, lap and small pools.

Red Oak Summer Program

July 2-August 24 Mon-Fri, 8:30am-6pm
Ages: 5-13 Fee: TBD
EEC Licensed

Licensed childcare in a multicultural and bilingual environment including academic sessions,
themed activities, recreation, field trips and more.

Swimming Programs
Ongoing programs for all ages in our indoor pool. Swim Lessons, Recreational Swim,
Family Swim, Lap Swim and more. For dates and times, please check our website.
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Dorchesler

BCYF Grove Hall Senior Center

51 Geneva Avenue, Dorchester 617-635-1486
boston.gov/bcyf-grove-hall GroveHallCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Aidee Pomales Additional Contact: Ayana Green

Senior Programs
For ages 55+ Free membership
Program calendars available monthly on our website.

BCYF Holland Community Center

85 Olney Street, Dorchester 617-635-5144
boston.gov/bcyf-holland HollandCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Gloria Moon Program Supervisor: Sounja Bynoe

Community Swim

June-August Mon-Fri, 5pm-9pm
Ages: 10+

Holland Teen Stop

July-August Tue-Fri, 6-9pm; Sat, 10am-4pm
Ages: 13-18 Fee: TBD

Teens are welcome for different activities such as cookouts, workshops, game night, roller
skating, movies, pool parties and more.

Sun & Fun Summer Program

June 18-August 17 Mon-Fri, 7:30am-4pm or 6pm
Ages: 5-13 Fee: $150/week, 6pm pickup: $175/week
EEC Licensed. $50 Registration Fee Vouchers accepted.

Activities include swim lessons, academic computer lessons, recreational swimming, rock
climbing, Karate, music, field trips, community walks and more. Summer school students
welcome.

Swimming Programs
Ongoing programs for all ages in our indoor pool. Swim Lessons, Recreational Swim,
Family Swim, Lap Swim and more. For dates and times, please check our website.

Teen memberships are $5 at all

BCYF community centers!
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BCYF Leahy-Holloran Community Center

1 Worrell Street, Dorchester 617-635-5150
boston.gov/bcyf-leahy-holloran LeahyHolloranCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Jill LaMonica Program Supervisor: Lisa Zinck

BCYF Summer Fun Stop BCYF Leahy-Holloran at McMorrow Field*

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 2-8pm
Ages: 8-14

This free drop-in program provides structured games, sport activities and arts projects for up
to 50 children. Offered at many locations throughout the city, this is an affordable, flexible
option for parents who are looking for a summer activity for their child for a couple hours a
day. Some locations provide lunch; others may require children to bring their own lunch.
Please confirm with staff in advance and check our website for updates. *Victory Road

LHCC Summer Day Camp

July 9-August 17 Ages: 5-12
Mon-Fri 9am-2pm Fee: $320/3-week session
Mon-Fri 9am-5pm Fee: $495/3-week session

Licensed camp
Daily activities include swimming, arts & crafts, sports, field trips and more. Early drop off is
available at 8am for an additional fee. Two sessions

Swimming Programs & Special Events

Ongoing programs for all ages in our indoor pool.. Swim Lessons, Recreational Swim,
Family Swim, Lap Swim and more. Also, ongoing special events and field trips with our
youth worker. For dates and times, please check with staff or join our email list by emailing
kaitlin.miller@boston.gov.

BCYF Marshall Community Center

35 Westville Street, Dorchester 617-635-5141
boston.gov/bcyf-marshall MarshallCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Vacant

BCYF Marshall Teen Summer Program

June 18-August 17 Mon-Fri, 11am-7pm
Ages: 12-17 Fee: Free + small activity fees
Members will be offered an array of opportunities and events throughout the summer
including sports/recreation, social events, and field trips.

Community Computer Lab Open Access
July-August Tue & Thu 11am-7pm
Ages: All Fee: Free with membership

Teen Center
July-August Tue & Thu 11am-7pm
Ages: Teens Fee: Free for members

Swimming Programs
The pool is closed for future renovation. Swim programs will be offered through a
partnership with BCF Holland Community Center.
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BCYF Perkins Community Center

155 Talbot Avenue, Dorchester 617-635-5146
boston.gov/bcyf-perkins PerkinsCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Troy A. Smith Program Supervisor: Raymond Heath

Boston Clovers Girls’ Basketball Club

June-September Sat, 9:30am-1pm
Girls grades 9-14

On court instruction as well as partnerships with community programs foster leadership and
self-esteem while improving basketball skills.

Co-ed Skills & Drills Basketball Clinic

July 9 to August 17 Mon-Fri, 8am-2pm
Ages: 8-13 Fee: $50/week & $5 registration fee
On court evaluations, skills stations, contests, breakfast, and lunch.

Community Computer Lab Open Access

Ongoing Fri & Sat, time varies
Ages: All Fee: Membership
BCYF Perkins School Age Summer Fun Program

July 9 to August 17 Mon-Fri, 8am-5pm
Ages: 5-12 Fee: $180/week &
EEC Licensed $25 registration fee

Breakfast, lunch, arts & crafts, field trips, computer lessions, swimming and more. Vouchers
accepted. No admission after 8:59am.

Swimming Programs
Ongoing programs for all ages in our indoor pool. Recreational Swim, Family Swim, Lap
Swim and more. For dates and times please check our website.

Teen Summer Fun

July-August Mon, Wed & Fri 3-8pm
Ages: Teens Fee: Membership
Interactive discussions, field trips, game nights, paint nights, movie nights and pool parties.
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East Boslon

BCYF Paris Street Community Center

112 Paris Street Street, East Boston 617-635-5125
boston.gov/beyf-paris-street ParisStreetCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Nicole DaSilva

Program Supervisors: Damien Margardo & Luz Oliveros

BCYF Paris Street Pool 113 Paris Street, East Boston
Pool Manager: Abdel Lahlali 617-635-1409
BCYF Summer Fun Stop at BCYF Paris Street Pool

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 12-5pm
Ages: 8-14

This free drop-in program provides structured games, sport activities and arts projects for up
to 50 children. Offered at many locations throughout the city, this is an affordable, flexible
option for parents who are looking for a summer activity for their child for a couple hours a
day. Some locations provide lunch; others may require children to bring their own lunch.
Please confirm with staff in advance and check our website for updates.

Girls Teen Center
TBD Mon-Fri, 9am-5pm
Ages: 9-14, Girls only Fee: Please call for fee information

BCYF Paris Street Summer Camp

July & August Mon-Fri, 8am-6pm
Ages: 6-14 Fee: $100/week and $50 registration fee
Licensed camp

Paris Street Youth Group
Ongoing Tue-Fri, 6:30-8:30pm
Ages: 14+ Fee: Free

Swimming Programs
Ongoing programs for all ages in our indoor pool. Swim Lessons, Recreational Swim,
Family Swim, Lap Swim and more. For dates and times, please check our website.

Senior Club

Ongoing Tue-Thu, 10am-2pm
Program for Seniors including field trips, bingo, movies, yoga, walking club, line dancing &
cards
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BCYF Pino Community Center

86 Boardman Street, East Boston 617-635-5120
boston.gov/bcyf-pino PinoCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Joseph Weddleton Program Supervisor: Maryann Gillespie

Adult Soccer

Ongoing Mon, 6-7pm
Ages: 18+ Fee: Free
BCYF Pino Summer Program

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 8:30am-5pm
Ages: 7-13 Fee: $75/week

Licensed camp
Children will be offered a variety of activities including sports, arts & crafts and field trips.
Breakfast and lunch are included.

Girls Basketball Clinic

Ongoing Mon, 5-6pm
Friday Night Soccer

Ongoing Fri, 5-8pm
Ages: 16 and under Fee: Free

Saturday Soccer

Ongoing Sat, 9am-12pm
Ages: 5-16
Volleyball
Ongoing Tue, 7-9pm
Age: 20+ Fee: Free
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Hyde Park

BCYF Hyde Park Community Center

1179 River Street, Hyde Park 617-635-5178
boston.gov/beyf-hyde-park HydeParkCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Robert Hickey Program Supervisor: Winston H. Lloyd
Adult Zumba

Ongoing Mon, 7-8pm
Ages: 20+ Fee: TBD
Computer Lab Adult Open Access

Ongoing Mon, Wed & Fri, times vary
Ages: 18+ Fee: Membership
Hyde Park Summer Camp

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 8:30am-4:30pm
Ages: 8-12 Fee: $150/week

Licensed camp
7:30am early drop off and 5:30pm late pick-up available for an additional fee.

Teen Activities

July-August Mon-Fri, 1-7pm
Ages: 12-16 Fee: Membership
Field trips, movie nights, roller skating, pasta night, and more!

Tween Scene

July 9- August 17 Tue-Fri, 9:30am-2pm
Ages: 13-14 Fee: Membership
Youth Boxing

Ongoing Wed, 5-6pm
Ages: 12-15 Fee: TBD

Volunteer with BCYF!
BCYF is supported by many dedicated volunteers who

perform a wide range of volunteer services throughout
our network. If you are interested in volunteering at BCYF
please contact your local BCYF community center.

Boston.gov/IBCYF @BCYFCenters
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Gamaica Plan
BCYF Curtis Hall Community Center

20 South Street, Jamaica Plain 617-635-5193
boston.gov/beyf-curtis-hall CurtisHallCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Noel Torres

Program Supervisors: Jeanette Ayala and Victoria Hernandez

Water Fitness

Ongoing Mon-Fri, 9-10am, Tue-Thu, 6:30-7:30pm, Sat, 10-11am
Ages: 18+ Fee: Membership and $5/class or $50 for 12 classes
BCYF Curtis Hall Summer Program

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 8:30am-5:30pm
Ages: 7-12 Fee: TBD

Licensed camp

BCYF Curtis Hall Summer Computer Classes

July 9-August 17 Time: Varies
Ages: Adult Fee: Membership
Recreational Gym

Ongoing Mon-Sat
Ages: All Fee: Membership
Senior Activity Time

Ongoing Time: Varies
Ages: 60+ Fee: Membership

Swimming Programs
Ongoing programs for all ages in our indoor pool. Swim Lessons, Recreational Swim,
Family Swim, Lap Swim and more. For dates and times, please check our website.

Teen Drop In Youth Center

Ongoing Mon-Sun
Ages: 13-18

Different activities for teens. Contact the center for the schedule.

SuperTeens for Girls Summer Program
July 9-August 17 Time: Varies
Ages: Teen Girls Fee: TBD
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BCYF Hennigan Community Center

200 Heath Street, Jamaica Plain 617-635-5198
boston.gov/bcyf-hennigan HenniganCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Martha Salamanca

BCYF Neighborhood Block Party

July 26 Thu, 5-7 pm
BCYF and our partners bring neighborhood fun to your block including swimming, music,
games, hands-on activities, valuable programming information and a cookout.

BCYF Hennigan Summer Program

July 2-August 10 Mon-Fri, 8:30am-5:30pm
Ages: 5-12 Fee: Sliding Scale
EEC Licensed

A summer recreational program designed for children to have a safe and fun time, go on
field trips, enjoy arts & crafts, recreation and more.

Aqua Aerobics

Ongoing Mon, Wed & Fri 6:30-7:30pm
Ages: 18+ Fee: Membership and $5/class or $50 for 12 classes
Open Gym

Ongoing Mon-Fri, Various times
Ages: 13+ Fee: Membership
Open Swim

Ongoing Mon-Fri, Various times
Ages: All Fee: Membership
Teen Program

Ongoing Mon-Fri
Ages 13+ Fee: Membership
Different activities for teens. Contact the center for the schedule.

Lap Swim

Ongoing Mon-Thu, 7:30-9pm

Family Swim
Ongoing Fri, 7:45-9pm

More to Come!

There are always special events, new programs,
and fun activities being added to our offerings.
Check our website for updates!

Boston.gov/BCYF
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Hallapar

BCYF Gallivan Community Center

61 Woodruff Way, Mattapan 617-635-5252
boston.gov/bcyf-gallivan GallivanCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Jose Rodriguez Program Supervisor: Lynne Jackson

BCYF Gallivan Community Center Summer Enrichment Program

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri 8:30am-4pm
Ages: 7-12 Fee: TBD
Six weeks of art, sport, recreation, education and community engagement activities.

Gallivan Summer Youth Drop-in Program

Dates and times TBD

Ages: 12+ Fee: Membership
A flexible option for youth to participate just a few afternoon hours a day. Structured games,
sport activities, and educational activities, and access to computer lab. Boys Group, Girls
Group.

Teen Night
Ongoing Thu, 6-9pm
Ages: 13-18 Free

Supervised teen activities including movie nights, game nights, open gym, and board
games. Teens earn awards for participation. Refreshments served.

Pee Wee Basketball Fundamental League
Dates and times TBD

Ages: 7-8 Tue & Thu 6-8:30pm
Ages 9-11 Wed & Fri 6-8:30pm
BCYF Gallivan Community Center Senior Fitness Program

Ongoing Mon & Wed 11am-12:30pm
Ages: 55+ Fee: $15 yearly membership

Senior Fitness Instructor leads active older adults in enjoyable, beneficial, group exercise
classes.

Computer Lab
July & August Mon & Tue 4:30-7pm
Ages: All Open access

Youth under 12 must be with guardian; Membership required.
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BCYF Mattahunt Community Center

100 Hebron Street, Mattapan 617-635-5160
boston.gov/bcyf-mattahunt MattahuntCC@boston.gov
Program Supervisor: Ernest Hughes Additional Contact: Sophia Grant

BCYF Mattahunt Summer Camp

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 8am-5pm
Ages: 5-12 $130/week. Late pick up available, additional fee
Licensed Camp

Safe, reliable and affordable summer program offering arts and crafts, indoor and outdoor
recreation, swimming, field trips, and more. Breakfast and lunch will be provided.

BCYF Mattahunt Connects Boys Program

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 10am-2pm
Ages: Boys 13-14 Fee: $60 for 6 week program
Health and wellness clinic including light training, hiking, healthy eating and more.

BCYF Mattahunt Summer Gymnasium Schedule
July 9-August 17

Youth Sports programs. Open gym, when available. Mon-Fri, 6-9pm
Men’s 21 and over basketball League Wed, 6-9pm
Sports Programs Thu, 6-9pm
Youth 15 and under basketball program Fri, 6-9pm

Swimming Programs
Ongoing programs for all ages in our indoor pool. Swim Lessons, Recreational Swim,
Family Swim, Lap Swim and more. For dates and times, please check our website.

BCYF Mildred Avenue Community Center

5 Mildred Avenue, Mattapan 617-635-1328
boston.gov/bcyf-mildred-avenue MildredAvenueCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Jeffrey Jackson Program Supervisor: Valerie Scales
BCYF Summer Fun Stop at BCYF Mildred Avenue

July 9-August17 Mon-Fri, 12-5pm
Ages: 8-14

This free drop-in program provides structured games, sport activities and arts projects for up
to 50 children. Offered at many locations throughout the city, this is an affordable, flexible
option for parents who are looking for a summer activity for their child for a couple hours a
day. Some locations provide lunch; others may require children to bring their own lunch.
Please confirm with staff in advance and check our website for updates.

BCYF Mildred Avenue Summer Program

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 8am-5pm
Ages: 5-13 Fee: $150/week
EEC Licensed

Participants will be offered a variety of activities including swimming, arts & crafts, field trips
and computer classes. 5:30pm late pick-up available for an additional fee.
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BCYF Mildred Avenue Summer Teen Café

July 9-August 17 Fri, 6-9pm
Ages: 14-19 Fee: $10
Teens will have the opportunity to engage in activities including movie nights, field trips,
workshops and more.

Cardio Kickboxing

Ongoing Tue & Thu, 7-8pm
Ages: Adult Fee: $20/month
Cardio kickboxing is combination of aerobics, boxing, and martial arts. This intense, total-
body workout can improve strength, aerobic fitness, flexibility, coordination, and balance.

Double Dutch Group

Ongoing Mon & Wed, 6-8pm
Ages: All Fee: Membership
Learn to perform tricks that may involve gymnastics or breakdance and may also
incorporate fancy foot movement helping with the development of strength, flexibility, agility
and control.

Learn2Teach Teach2Learn

Date: TBD

Ages: 10-12 Fee: Membership
Programs include computer programming, graphic design, and alternative energy.

Line Dancing

Ongoing Wed & Thu 6:30-8:30pm
Ages: Adult Fee: Membership plus $5/class
Next Level Basketball Program

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 5-8pm; Sat, 9:30-11:30am
Ages: 6-18 Fee: Membership (Additional fees may apply)

Next Level Basketball Program is a training and skill development program to improve
basketball skills, basketball intelligence, basketball endurance, health and nutrition. "Bigger
than Basketball" participants will learn the importance of respect, teamwork, leadership, and
responsibility on and off the basketball court.

Mildred Basketball Skills Academy

August 20-24 Mon-Fri, 8:30am-2:30pm
Ages: 6-18 (boys & girls) Fee: $100 (includes jersey, bag, snacks)
Full week of basketball instruction, skill development, games, strength & conditioning, pool
workout, boot camp obstacle course.

PKMA Karate

Ongoing Sat, 10am-1pm
Ages: 3-adult Fee: TBD
Teaches self-defense, self-awareness and self-control through karate.

Swim Lessons
Ongoing Tue, Wed & Thu, 6-8pm & Sat, 10am-12pm
Ages: All ages Fee: $55 includes Membership

22 Boston Centers for Youth & Families



Mission Hill

BCYF Tobin Community Center

1481 Tremont Street, Mission Hill 617-635-5216
boston.gov/beyf-tobin TobinCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: John Jackson Program Supervisor: Andrew Angus
Martial Arts

Starts July 5 Youth: Mon & Wed, 4:30-6pm; Families: Sat, 9am-12pm
Ages: Youth & Families Fee: Membership

Introduction to Kung Fu with instruction in appropriate kicking, punching and agility
technique. To register for summer classes, please contact Elsa Carrasquillo.

RBI (Reviving Baseball in Inner Cities) Boston-Mission Hill Pirates
May-August Days/Times TBD
Ages: 9-18 Fee: Free
This Boston Red Sox sponsored program provides summer baseball and softball instruction
and league play. For more info, contact Hector Galarza.

BCYF Tobin Summer Sports Camp

July 5-August 17 (2 sessions, 3 weeks each) Mon-Fri, 8am-4pm
Ages: 6-13 Fee: $260/session
Licensed camp

This camp introduces children to the fundamentals of team sports and promotes health
awareness and physical fitness. Breakfast and lunch included. Extended day to 6pm
available for additional $50 fee per session. Applications available March 1.

Tobin Youth Connection

Ongoing drop-in program Mon-Fri, 1-8pm
Ages: 12-18 Fee: Membership (Field trips may have additional costs)
Activities include homework assistance, computer classes (Digital Animation, 3D Printing
and Design, STRIDE ACADEMY), intramural gym activities (flag football, floor hockey,
basketball, soccer), field trips, health and wellness workshops (Start Strong-Go FIT.)

One Step Ahead Program

Ages: 17-24 Contact center for info
This intensive re-engagement program provides education, life skills, job search and
placement, and case management for court involved older teens and young adults. There
are internship opportunities following program completion.

Teen memberships are $5 at all

BCYF community centers!
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Pee Wee Basketball League

July 14-August 18 Sat, 9:30-11:30am
Ages: 7-10 Coed Fee: $25 for 7weeks
This league is for boys and girls to stimulate their interest in teams sports and friendly
competition. Each team will be provided with a life coach who will emphasize positive
behaviors as well as healthy eating choices. Contact Assistant Athletic Director Ryann
Harrell for more information.

Friday Teen Movie Nights

July 6-August 17 Fridays, 7:30-9:30pm
Ages 13-18 Fee: Free
Youth Connection will be showing different movies each week and at the end of the movie
there will be a discussion. The goal is to promote critical and analytical thinking. Contact
Hector Galarza or Charles Davis for more information.

Red Sox Rookie Clinics

July 10-August 16 (6 weeks) Tue & Thu 1-3pm
Ages 10-12 Coed Fee: Free
Youth will learn the basic fundamentals of baseball. Contact Dorien Garnett for more
information.

Summer Fun in “The Yard”
Enjoy BCYF Tobin’s new outdoor space. Activities will include movies, concerts, outdoor
Yoga, Tai Chi, dance classes and more. Check our website for updated information.

Mission Hill Senior Legacy Project

Starting July

Ages 55+ Fee: Free
There will be a variety of activities for seniors including: computer lab, field trips, workshops,
BINGO, and health and wellness activities. Contact Carmen Pola for more information at

- Morth End

BCYF Mirabella Pool

475R Commercial Street, North End 617-635-1276
boston.gov/bcyf-mirabella MirabellaPoolCC@boston.gov
Contact: Carl Ameno, 617-635-5166

Outdoor pool open June 16 (tentative) through Sept 3

Mon-Fri, 11am-8pm, Sat & Sun, 10:30am-8pm.

Programs include

Recreational Swim Mon-Fri 11am-8pm; Sat & Sun 10:30am-8pm
Swim Lessons for all ages Tue, Thu & Fri, 9-11am
Senior Swim/ Lap Swim Mon-Fri, 6-9am; Sat & Sun, 6-10am
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BCYF Nazzaro Community Center

30 North Bennet Street, North End 617-635-5166
boston.gov/bcyf-nazzaro NazzaroCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Carl Ameno Program Supervisor: Laurie D'Elia

BCYF Summer Fun Stop at Puopolo Park

July 9-August17 Mon-Fri, 12-5pm
Ages: 8-14

This free drop-in program provides structured games, sport activities and arts projects for up
to 50 children. Offered at many locations throughout the city, this is an affordable, flexible
option for parents who are looking for a summer activity for their child for a couple hours a
day. Some locations provide lunch; others may require children to bring their own lunch.
Please confirm with staff in advance and check our website for updates.

Babe Ruth Baseball*

Mid April-Mid October Various weekdays 5-8pm, Sat & Sun, 9am-12pm
Ages: 13-18 Fee: $35/season
Minor League Baseball*

Mid-April-Early July Various weekdays 5-8pm, Sat & Sun, 9am-12pm
Ages: 5-8 Fee: $35/season
Major League Baseball*

April-August Various weekdays 5-8pm, Sat & Sun, 9am-12pm
Ages: 9-12 Fee: $35/season

*all baseball programs offered in collaboration with North End Athletic Association

Little Tykes Day Camp

June 25-August 24 Mon-Fri, 8am-6pm
Ages: 6-12 Fee: $125/week
Licensed camp. Daily program with activities such as arts, sports, education, enrichment,
field trips, and swim lessons. Registration begins in March. E-mail carl.ameno@boston.gov
to request application.

Young Teens Field Trips

July 9-August 24

Ages: 12+ Fee: Varies per activity
Features a field trip each week to water parks, zip lining, rafting, & more.

Connect with us online!

Stay in touch with us to learn about upcoming programs,
exciting events and other BCYF opportunities in your
community and throughout Boston.

Boston.gov/IBCYF @BCYFcenters

Boston.gov/IBCYF @BCYFCenters 25



Rostlinadale

BCYF Flaherty Pool

160 Florence Street, Roslindale 617-635-5181
boston.gov/beyf-flaherty FlahertyPoolCC@boston.gov
Pool Manager: Louis Barnes Assistant Manager: Albert Arcand

Programs include
Aqua-Aerobics, Swim Lessons, Recreational Swim, Family Swim, Lap Swim. For dates and
times, please check with pool staff. Check our website for updates and new offerings.

BCYF Menino Community Center

125 Brookway Road, Roslindale 617-635-5256
boston.gov/bcyf-menino MeninoCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Cynthia A. Johnson Program Supervisor: Franna Boyce
BCYF Neighborhood Block Party

August 23 Thu, 5-7 pm

BCYF and our partners bring neighborhood fun to your block including swimming, music,
games, hands-on activities, valuable programming information and a cookout.

EA2 Basketball Instruction

Ongoing Fri, 6-8 pm
Ages: 6+ Fee: Membership
Learn the basics of basketball in a fun and non-competitive environment.

Summer Sports Program

July 9-August 24, 6 Week Program Mon-Fri, 2-6pm
Ages: 7-13 Fee: $25/week $20.00 Maximum
Structured games, instructional rock wall sessions, special events and field trips.

Summer Program

July 9-August 24, 7 Week Program Mon-Fri, 8am-6pm
Ages: 6-12 Fee: $170/week, sibling fee available
Licensed camp

Arts & crafts, field trips, enrichment activities, recreation, swimming, rock climbing and more.
Breakfast and lunch provided.

STEAMing in the Park

July 17-August 16 Tue, Wed, Thu, Times TBD
Ages: All Fee: Open to public
Fun, hands-on science, technology, engineering, arts and math activities.

Men’s Wednesday Night Basketball

Ongoing Wed, 7-9pm
Ages: 18+ Fee: $5/day
Adult men’s basketball program.
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BCYF Roslindale Community Center

6 Cummins Highway, Roslindale 617-635-5185
boston.gov/beyf-roslindale RoslindaleCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Ann Siegel Program Supervisor: Johnnie Kindell

Kindergarten Summer Program

July 9-August 24 Mon-Fri, 8am-6pm
Ages: finished K1 & entering K2 Fee: $186 per week. Vouchers accepted.
EEC Licensed

Field trips, fun learning, arts activities, gym & outdoor play, and more. Breakfast and lunch
provided.

Roslindale Summer Program

July 9-August 24 Mon-Fri, 8am-6pm
Ages: 6-12 Fee: $186 per week. Vouchers accepted.
EEC Licensed

Field trips, swimming, fun learning, arts activities, gym & outdoor play, and more. Breakfast
and lunch provided.

Teen Programming

Ongoing Mon-Fri, 2-9pm
Ages: 13-18 Fee: Membership
Activities include gym time, chess club, cooking, computer access, field trips, music studio
and more.

Pee Wee Basketball

July-Aug Game days TBD
Ages: 6-10 Fee: Membership
This developmental basketball league introduces young players to the sport and includes
skills and drills practice followed by non-competitive games.
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Roxbury

BCYF Madison Park Community Center

55 Malcolm X Boulevard, Roxbury 617-635-5206
boston.gov/bcyf-madison-park madisonparkcc@boston.gov
Program Supervisor: Chenault Terry

Camp Joy

July 16-August 10 Mon-Fri, 8am-2pm
Ages: 3-22 Fee: First child, $250, additional sibling(s) $75 each.
Licensed camp. Agency Fee: $300

Camp Joy is for Boston residents ages 3 to 22 with disabilities and their siblings. This four-
week summer camp provides structured, daily opportunities for participants to make new
friends, have fun, learn and grow during the summer months. Located at BCYF Jackson-
Mann, Madison Park and Ohrenberger Community Centers. For more information, see our
website or call 617-635-4920x2402.

Swimming Programs
Ongoing programs for all ages in our indoor pool. Swim Lessons, Recreational Swim,
Family Swim, Lap Swim and more. For dates and times, please check our website.

BCYF Mason Pool

159 Norfolk Avenue, Roxbury 617-635-5241
boston.gov/bcyf-mason MasonPoolCC@boston.gov
Pool Manager: Paul Marenco Additional Contact: Andres Ramirez

Programs include
Adult swim lessons, aqua-aerobics, baby splash, children swim lessons, recreational swim,
senior swim/adult laps. For dates and times, please check our website.

BCYF Shelburne Community Center

2730 Washington Street, Roxbury 617-635-5213
boston.gov/bcyf-shelburne Shelburne CC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Diane Galloway Program Supervisor: Warren Chase
PKMA Karate

June-August Tue & Thu, 6:30-8:30pm, Sat, 12:30-4pm
Ages: 5-adult Fee: TBD

Teaches self-defense, self-awareness and self-control through martial arts. For more
information contact Warren Chase.
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BCYF Shelburne Community Center Adult Summer Computer Program
June-August Dates/Time TBD
Ages: 25+ Fee: Membership
Computer classes for beginners and advance students. For more information contact Owen
Corbin.

BCYF Shelburne Community Center Rock Wall Climbing

July-August Fri, 2-5pm
Ages: 6-15 Fee: Membership
Seven weeks of building muscles, flexibility and endurance. For more information contact
William Legrant.

BCYF Shelburne Community Center Summer Camp Program

July 2-August 24 Mon-Fri, 8am-5:30pm
Ages: 7-12 Fee: $60/week,
Licensed camp

Seven weeks of arts, sports, recreational, educational, field trip, arts & craft, community
engagement programming etc. Payment due in full at time of registration.

BCYF Shelburne Community Center Teen Summer Program

July 9-August 24 Mon-Thu, 10am-8pm; Fri, 10am-9pm
Ages: 13-17 Fee: Membership
Seven weeks of arts & craft, sports & recreational, educational workshops, field trips,
community engagement programming geared towards teens etc. For more information
contact Ricky Lambright or Tomeka Hall.

BCYF Shelburne Community Center Pee Wee BNBL League

July 10-August 9 Tue & Thu 5-9pm
Ages: 6-11 Fee: Free
This is a developmental basketball league for girls and boys still learning the basic
fundamentals of the game of basketball. For more information or to register your child
contact William Legrant.

BCYF Shelburne Community Center & Parks and Recreations Girls 13 &
under Basketball League

July 9-August 15 Mon & Wed 5-9pm
Ages: Girls 9-13 Fee: Free
Girls BNBL Basketball League. For more information about registering your team contact
Christine Brandoa.

BCYF Vine Street Community Center

339 Dudley Street, Roxbury 617-635-1285
boston.gov/beyf-vine-street VineStreetCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: David Hinton Program Supervisor: Mary Louise Sowers

Closed for renovations. Check our website for updates and reopening information.
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BCYF Condon Community Center

200 “D” Street, South Boston 617-635-5100
boston.gov/beyf-condon CondonCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Joseph Curran Program Supervisor: Barbara Kelly
BCYF Neighborhood Block Party

July 19 Thu, 5-7 pm

BCYF and our partners bring neighborhood fun to your block including swimming, music,
games, hands-on activities, valuable programming information and a cookout.

South Boston Summer Collaborative Juniors Camp

July-August TBD Mon-Fri, 9am-3pm

Ages: 5-7 Fee: TBD
Licensed camp

Adult Water Aerobics

Ongoing Mon & Wed, 6-7pm
Ages: 21+ Fee: $50/10 classes plus Membership
Computer Lab

Ongoing Tue-Thu, 2-8pm
Ages: All Fee: Membership

Open access, senior classes and adult classes.

Family Swim

Ongoing Fri, 6-8:45pm & Sat, 1-4:30pm
Ages: All Fee: Membership
Fishing Program

July-August 9:30-11am (weather and tide permitting)
Ages: 8-16 Fee: Membership

Tackle, bait and rods provided; held at M Street Beach, South Boston.

Senior Saturday
July-August Sat, 10am-12pm
Various activities such as Bingo, movies, sing-a-long, LCR game day, knitting, etc.

Adult Lap Swim

Ongoing Tue-Thu, 7:15-8:30pm
Ages: 21+ Fee: Membership
Swim Lessons

June-August Tue & Thu, 6-7pm
Ages: 3-12 Fee: $60 for 12 classes and membership. Level | & Il
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“Teentastic” Time

July-August Fri, 6-9pm
Ages: 12-18 Fee: Membership
Various activities including movies, dances, field trips, etc.

Teen Recreational Gym
July-August Sat, 1-4:30pm
Ages: 12-17 Fee: Membership
Indoor and outdoor activities

Youth & Teen Game Center

July-August Mon-Thu
Ages 6-11: 3:30-6pm; Ages 12-17: 6:30-9pm Fee: Membership
Age appropriate activities, arts & crafts, movies, video games, board games, billiards, field
trips.

BCYF Curley Community Center

1663 Columbia Road, South Boston 617-635-5104
boston.gov/beyf-curley CurleyCC@boston.gov
Acting Administrative Coordinator: Dan Monahan Program Supervisor: Mary Burke
BCYF Family Friendly Beach

June 16*-September 3 Mon-Fri, 9 am-5pm; Sat & Sun, 9am-4:30pm
Ages: All Fee: $5 Family Membership

Offers Boston families access to an enclosed stretch of beach on Boston Harbor, restrooms
with changing tables, picnic tables with umbrellas, outdoor showers, beach game
equipment, and wifi. *Tentative opening date.

Fishing Program

July-August Weekdays (determined by tide)
Ages: 9-17 Fee: Membership
Tackle, bait and rods provided. Program is held at M Street Beach in South Boston.

Summer Youth Activities Program
July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 10am-4pm
Ages: 6-12 Fee: Parent must have city resident membership
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BCYF Tynan Community Center

650 East Fourth Street, South Boston 617-635-5110
boston.gov/bcyf-tynan TynanCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: John Lydon Program Supervisor: Kathy Davis

South Boston Summer Collaborative “FITS” Fun in the Sun

July-August TBD Mon-Fri, 9am-3pm
Ages: 7-11 Fee: $350 for 7 weeks.
Licensed camp Siblings half price.

Safe, structured summer program with traditional activities: arts & crafts, games, field trips,
athletics, swimming, education and special events: talent show, carnival, cookout. Limited
reduced fees/scholarships available to qualified local families.

Summer Field Trips
July-August Weekly
Weekly sign-ups for trips to a variety of locations.

BCYF Tynan Teen Center

On-going Mon-Fri 3-9pm
Ages 13-19

Activities, movies, video games, board games, field trips, trivia, pizza nights, and walking/
running club.

Wiffleball Tournaments

July-August Dates/Times TBD
Ages: 9-12 and 13-17

Wiffleball games followed by a cookout

Family Fun Day

July-August Fridays 4-7pm
All ages

Outdoor recreation games/activities, cookout, music and much more.

Pee Wee Instructional Basketball

July-August Mon & Wed 6-7:30pm
Ages: 6-9, boys and girls

Learn basic fundamentals such as, dribbling, shooting, and passing.

Teen Gym
Ongoing Mon-Thu 3-6pm, Fri 3-9pm
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BCYF Blackstone Community Center

50 West Brookline Street, South End 617-635-5162
boston.gov/beyf-blackstone BlackstoneCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: R. Keith Houston Program Supervisor: Marco A. Torres
BCYF Neighborhood Block Party

August 9 Thu, 5-7 pm

BCYF and our partners bring neighborhood fun to your block including music, games, hands
-on activities, valuable programming information and a cookout.

BCYF Summer Fun Stop at BCYF Blackstone

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 12-5pm
Ages: 8-14

This free drop-in program provides structured games, sport activities and arts projects for up
to 50 children. Offered at many locations throughout the city, this is an affordable, flexible
option for parents who are looking for a summer activity for their child for a couple hours a
day. Some locations provide lunch; others may require children to bring their own lunch.
Please confirm with staff in advance and check our website for updates.

Adventure Girls

July 23-August 16 Monday-Thursday, time TBD
Ages: 9-12

Adventure Girls engages girls in four weeks of outdoor adventure and leadership. Each
week will begin with workshops discussing self-esteem, healthy relationships, nutrition, and
fitness, and end with an epic adventure in and around the Boston area. Adventures include
hiking, rock climbing, rowing and more! For more information, see our website or call 617-
635-4920x2155.

BCYF Blackstone Academy Enrichment Summer Program

July 2-August 17 Mon-Fri, 9am-5pm
Ages: 5-12 Fee: Ages 5-6: $140/week; Ages 7-12: $115
Licensed camp.

Safe, affordable summer program featuring field trips, breakfast and lunch, and more.

Youth Connections Summer Program

July 9-August 24 Mon-Fri 2-9pm, Sat 9am-5pm
Ages: 11-14 Fee: TBD
Safe and affordable summer program featuring arts, field trips, recreation and more.

Swimming Programs
Ongoing programs for all ages in our indoor pool. Swim Lessons, Recreational Swim,
Family Swim, Lap Swim and more. For dates and times, please check our website.
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BCYF Draper Pool

5275 Washington Street, West Roxbury 617-635-5021
boston.gov/bcyf-draper DraperPoolCC@boston.gov
Pool Manager: Aristidez Perez Assistant Pool Manager: Armond Washington

Programs include
Adult Swim Lessons, Aqua-Aerobics, Baby Splash, Children Swim Lessons, Recreational
Swim, Senior Swim/Adult Laps. For dates and times, please check our website.

BCYF Ohrenberger Community Center

175 West Boundary Road, West Roxbury 617-635-5183
boston.gov/bcyf-ohrenberger OhrenbergerCC@boston.gov
Administrative Coordinator: Patty Kennedy Program Supervisor: Judie Mercer
Camp Joy

July 16-August 10 Mon-Fri, 8am-2pm
Ages: 3-22 Fee: First child, $250, additional sibling(s) $75 each
Licensed camp. Agency Fee: $300

Camp Joy is for Boston residents ages 3 to 22 with disabilities and their siblings. This four-
week summer camp provides structured, daily opportunities for participants to make new
friends, have fun, learn and grow during the summer months. Located at BCYF Jackson-
Mann, Madison Park and Ohrenberger Community Centers. For more information, see our
website or call 617-635-4920x2402.

Gymnastics Program

July 9-August 10 Dates/Times TBD
Ages: 3-15 Fee: TBD
Gymnastics workshops and skill level classes. Registration is in June.

Preschool Program

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 9am-1pm
Ages: 3-5 Fee: $125/week
EEC Licensed

Participants will be offered a variety of activities including field trips, arts & crafts, swimming
and gymnastics. Registration is in April.

Summer Day Program

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 8am-4:30pm or 6pm
Ages: 6-12 Fee: $155. $180/week with 6pm pick-up
EEC Licensed

Participants will be offered a variety of activities including field trips, arts & crafts, swimming
and computer. Registration is in April. Vouchers and EEC slots available.
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Youth Program

July 9-August 17 Mon-Thu, 12-8pm
Ages: 11-15 Fee: TBD
Daily drop-in activities and occasional trips to recreational, cultural or educational
institutions.

BCYF Roche Community Center

1716 Centre Street, West Roxbury 617-635-5066
boston.gov/bcyf-roche RocheCC@boston.gov
Site Coordinator: Lauren Hurley Program Supervisor: Sean O’Connor
Camp WRCC @ BCYF Roche Center

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 8:30am-3pm
Ages: 6-11 Fee: $200/week includes breakfast and lunch.

Licensed camp.
Participants will be offered a variety of activities including swimming, arts & crafts, field trips
and outdoor games. Registration is April 4 at 5pm.

Summer Fun Camp @ BCYF Roche Center

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 8:30am-1pm
Ages: 3-5 Fee: $175/week includes breakfast and lunch.
Licensed camp.

Participants will be offered a variety of activities including arts & crafts, playground time and
gym games. Registration is April 4 at 5pm.

T.C.O.C. Summer Clinic @ BCYF Roche Center

July 9-August 17 Mon-Fri, 9am-4pm
Ages: 12-14 Fee: $400/2-week session
Participants will go on different field trips each day throughout Boston and beyond.
Registration is April 4 at 5pm.

Support BCYF

The Foundation for Boston Centers for Youth & Families is a
501(c)3 non-profit foundation that raises funds to support and

enhance the mission of BCYF. To donate to the Foundation or
to learn more about sponsorship or partnership opportunities,
please email development@foundationforbcyf.org
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We would like to acknowledge the following
friends and supporters of BCYF programs:

Ace Ticketing

Boston After School & Beyond
Boston Alliance for Community Health
Boston Bruins Foundation

Boston Celtics

Boston Celtics Shamrock Foundation
Boston Children's Hospital

Boston Fair Housing Commission
Boston Neighborhood Network
Boston Office of Fair Housing and Equity
Boston Parks & Recreation Department
Boston Police Athletic League

Boston Public Health Commission
Boston Red Sox

Boston Red Sox Foundation

Boston University

Brigham and Women's Hospital
Building Impact

CeltiCare

City Realty

Clear Channel Outdoor

Comcast

Cummings Foundation

Eastern Bank Charitable Foundation
Foundation for BCYF

Foundation To Be Named Later
Greenville Real Estate Group
Harvard University

House of Blues Boston
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HYM Investment Group, LLC
JetBlue

John Hancock

KaBoom!

MacFarlane Energy
MassHousing

MBTA

MA DCR

MA Department of Elementary and
Secondary Education

MA League of Community Health Centers
Massachusetts General Hospital

Major League Baseball

MLB Player's Association

MassPort

NBT II Foundation

National Grid

New England Patriots Charitable Foundation

New England Revolution Charitable
Foundation

Northeastern University

Partners Healthcare

Putnam Investments

The Boston Foundation

The Summer Fund

United Way

Uno Restaurant LLC

Winn Family Charitable Foundation
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